
The Black Vault
The Black Vault is the largest online Freedom of Information Act (FOIA)
document clearinghouse in the world.  The research efforts here are
responsible for the declassification of hundreds of thousands of pages

released by the U.S. Government & Military.

Discover the Truth at: http://www.theblackvault.com

This document is made available through the declassification efforts 
and research of John Greenewald, Jr., creator of: 

http://www.theblackvault.com


W;\TE-:IU:U. RE\'IE\'If.D A1' CIA IIE;\DQUAHTf.HS BY 

BlOUSE ~ELECT· cm_lm'M'EE ON ASSASSINATIONS STAn• &IEI\.IDERS 

FILE TITI,E/NmliJER/VOLIDIE: 

INCLUSIVE DATES: __________________ _ 

CUSTODIAL UNIT/LOCATION: 
ROOM: ______________________ _ 

DELETIONS, JF ANY:------------------------------------------------------

·, 

NO DOCUMENTS MAY BE COPIED OR REMOVED .F'Rml T,HI S FILE 



SECRET \ 

17 September 1968 

.. 
JnmOMNDUM FOR: Chief,· Contract· Pe,rsonnel Division 

SUBJECT Contract Amendment. 
Edward G. TICHBORN' 

Transmitted herewith is original and one copy of 

amendment to subject's contract v.·hich was term:lnated 

31 August 1968, signed by subject acknowledging a one-time 

lump sum taxable payment in the amount of $3,311, which 

serves as a "quit claim". 

Attachments: 2 

cc: 



'I 

I 
i 
!· 
1-

i 
I 
I 

Mr. Edward 0. Tkhborn 

Dear Mr. Tlcbborn: 

Roforence h made to your contract wlth tho United Stateo Ciovorn• 
ment, eHective 19 May 1961, as am?ndeu. 

iUe.:Uve, l;i Aug!l&t 1968 you aro authorized a one-Ume lump 
·sum taxable payment in the amount of $J, sU. 

In full and final r.ond~cr3tion for authorh<1tion a~ fo&yment ot &bo 
above 11um, you herein release and forever dh~harse the United States 
Qovernment and any Agency, Def&rtment or Instrumentality thereof 
and Us agents, officers, employees and rer-resent.mUvea from any a~d 
aU d;alms, demaqds anJ UabiUthu in acy form or by any party v.ba~aoover 
tlurouahout the world arhing lrom,...s~ervlc:er. performed by you lor the 
United Scates Ooverftment ur.ador Bald contract._ 

AU other term 1:1 and. <..onultlona of the contract, as amended, 
remaic in tun lo.rco and eiiect. . ' 

ACC£l:'TED: 

Edward 0. tichbo:rn 

Wll'NE:'JSr 

APFROVED: 

. -
UNITED STATES GOVEBNMENT 

BY __ ~--~~~~-------­Contracting Of!icer 

, .. 

., 
I 
I 
I 
I 

I 
I 

I 
! 
I 
! 
I 
I 
I 

!' 

I 

r 

1-, 



lZ August 1968 

MJ:.:MORANDUM FOR: Chief. Contract ~rsoruiel Division 

THROUGH: 

SUBJECT: Edward G. TICHBORN (P) • Conuac::t Agent 

L Subject has been given 30 da.)•s notice as provided in his 
contract, to the e!fcc·t that hls contract '""ill be l:etmi:natcd ll Augtrat· ·-
1968. 

Z. Subject was-initially employ~-d in 1~59 and wa~ transf<'r:rcd l:o 
DO Division in July of 1967 from tl1e WH Division, In th~· c·oursc of 
discussing the termination of his scrvkt>s, ::::ubjcct st<ltcd that during 
his tcnurc with the WH Division, he hnd bN·n promiiH•tl ct•rtain bonuacs 
upciQ. tl:.'rmination of his Agl•ncy scrvic<'. Tht• WH Division has agreed 
to a termination payment of $3,310.72 wJtkh r~·prcsents two months' 
salary of a per annum salary of $17,000 p.lus $477; 33 in sett1emcnt o!. 
his' accounting which is nontaxable. · 

· 3, In addition it ia requested that tlw following tHatt'm~·nt be included 
in the amcndrnent: 

You release and forever dischar~t' th.- llnih~d St::~tr-s 

Gov.·l'nha:ni and any Agt·ncy, Dt•pa.run~-nt oi:ll' ln<Hrumentality 
th~·reof and ita ag•~nt.::!, officers, <'mploy~.•;.•s and r~prescnt;:ltivcs 
from any an<! all claims, dem;1i1ds and liabilities in anr form 
or by any party •.vhatsocver thro11gh~'ut ~h•• Wol"\d ari:>mg iron1 
services performed by you for the Unikd State~:~ Govt•l"lmH·nt 
under tlai'l contract." 

.. ~~-~-=~~~ .. 
t"t~&·•··· 

·.· . . --
r··.~"~'f 

~ ~· f . : ~-.. ~ 



;~~{~~~8::.::.S:{: ,,.·:: ~~1T~:P!:.{r;:/. ::{~~-/~:;i!· '!, ... 
·""'"!' 

- ·~ -. ' 

-- :·:. '":~,<.~:.:<:~:.;;;,_,:; __ :.:...;.:~~:~L~:~- -
" 

..... l. 

~; ..... ". ~. 

'· 
. •, .. ··· . 

l. 

_ .... _\ 

You arc hc:rc'-:ly noti!icc! ~r.at your zo~:nicc:> tmf..:r:. cc.nt:ra.c::t . 
.. with ~he ~,;._. ~~- Cov~:rmn<.J~t. c!!ccli\·c 19 ~[<\')' l9ol. A::c :C. l:ic .tcrmln:o:- :"\": ·: 
at~ 60a:' s.ilc CC,t:\•c.•z:l:a.c:u::c ol thf.! U. S. Ci"'\'t.:.tfUlh.·nt. pu.r-.·:.-...r .. t'W par.i\ ... · ·\· ,._ ~---
gi"a2h 10 ol said co:o .;: \!~lrty (lu) c.;.,.y;~ r.JJlic .. .11".4ilq.u~tua.; 
by thu conlrat.':t · . · · .· .. \ " 

. . . - . \" 
You arc ro~ntnd.cd o~ ~H: c:cmtcnl.6 q; z>ar~t:r~ph 9 .o! j:;c..id cont::&_c:t i-'. 

- . . .. . l 
which :rco.ds illS !~~lows: . . .•. ;. 

"9. · Sccrccv.. You \vill be rcquh·.::d to l;.ccp !u~:i:·u~r a;;;crct 
this coat1·a.ct .1r.u u.ll ir' • .i'o::-m:.:.ti .. m. whi.:::il yvu r:'l::.-;.· <:.i;;-;;.i;;-. by 
re:J.son h<:rco.£ f:.;;;!cos rdcO\t."<:: i;1 \'ni-;;!<lJ by :.:." Go-,c~·n:ll.;.;:.lt 
!rom ,;uch obl~g~~io:1)1 with io.:.ll l<:l;j)wlcd~u t~<J.: V..o::.'f.l.t'!.on_ot' 
such secrecy m:..y· subject you to c.-i.:1~in:U p:rc.::e:c-.:t:Or. ur.:ior 
t!1c C!.pi9n<.o.gc l~ws, dated 25 J\m..: 19-:S, a£ ;;:.r:.~.:-.!:!cd, in<i 
o~her ~ppli.cable lc;.w:> am: :.~:l!gulationiii. 

Your :.ign~t.u!·o in. the ~r ... acC provid4.!d bclv''' i~• ... ;,c~:-... v·.-llcdr:\!1~\(int 
o! t!-.c content~ h\jn;of. 

,l. { .. , ..... ----- ~/ {\:..).~..,;} 

.-. 

; ·:,:. ./ \ 

,;' ,I ·~ 

1 

:,..,,I.··-/ 
/It.· \. 

.J· ..... 

f ... 

' 

..... 
·• .. 

.-



I 
. j 

I 

! 
.t 

·. ·l 

l 
i 
I 

i 

2 t/ ~/.(/J 

10 6 i/J12 ,_,. 

19 May 1961 

· o0o ( ;f ye-ar 

. ' 



16 November 1967 

MEMORANDOH FOR: Contra~ ?~1 Division 

SI.IBJEC'r Edward G. 'lr!.'?.YB!f {P) 

It h requ.'!'tted that S>i:!J:;~~·l:l contract which exvL~ 

30 September 1~7 be extencte& t"H ooo year •. 



I 

_ ........ 

l 
' l 

·I 
I 
f 
! 

L 
--f 

~ 
· l: .... n I.IJ SI'I\TLS 4-.•!.\I·:R!IiML'Ii I' 

111 emrJran m 
To : OJ'/CM'D/CJ.AS ti,\Bt: Jul:r 5, 1961 

VU :Contract Poro9DJUtl Dhialoa 

tKo\t : tnVC:Omat:raets 

Nt:nJf.t~r: Bdirard· o. 'rJCH.Bami, Bcul!l1~mat 

1. Bffeetlvo 1 Jul:r 1981, Bdwa:rd G. TICBBQRB, lmadepemadeot 
C:Ootnctor, bas beeo :rousigned to .DO. &ffec:Uve tbe li'IIIU!III:e 
dote all eoets ioeideot to eomat:raet ser91cea are e~seable -
to DO.· ·· · · · -

2. CIDOiPfn'a ma:r bo eomataete4 for 
furlhej 1 • 

S·[('f'• :- -
.. '..1 \ .-:. l 

'. 



I 
I 
I 

I 
I 

. ' . 

VIA: 

SUBJECT: 

SECRET 

DP.TE: • 

C'IC No. 

Director of Finance 

Chief, Compensation and Tax Division 

Chief, Contract Pereonnel Division 

Tax Assessment for ___ :_-_,,_a_~_; __ ;·-·-~-~--~-·;_~_':~·~ .. __ t_~_) ____________ _ 

l. A flat mt.e covert tax a.aoon!ml'!nt of thio individual' a 
gross, tax~blP. Ag2r~y entitlements baa been approved by the Covert 
Tax Committee all indicated beloW. J..n l!i.dmr.uledgcd letter of tax 
instruction c:J. 1a c:J-~111 be f9~hr1e1. 

Effect! ve Dttte 

:;.-........ ~ .. :.J;·· ~·: ·--: :.r ~·;~!;•,1.,!, c.i.' 
,, 

,! _.,"'j 

2. Otf:er v!!.:fr'':lll factoro pcrt1n.r;:nt tc tili~ Cmrert Tax Committee 
tax a:weaerr.ent u.-::t1.on ar~ ae follcr..te; 

--

-------------------
.3ecr~t.P ... rj, CovCrt Tr.: .. x Cotr.~ittc\: 

26!.i3 SECRET ··--....... -·~ 

.I 

I 
I 

·" 



I 

; ! 

i: 

' I 
l 
I. 

·-
18 Oct 66 

Att.achE'd is a d.:-;q't. of an a-::emhent on TI~!td;}iJI: 
:~~te .~:!I·.J "f l'l!"<l :to:;t ;;:.;t,s for an in-:rea,e in haslc 
!ee fl'\'"1 ;;12 ,(A'X' to $17 ,VOC& balled on TICH"(Ji'~l' s 
"ove:::-al.l ~r!"oJ .. ,:~I'ce •~::~,i full t!.r:1e services". ai.!lr 

".i.!:.tional :::e·no:-~:;d:~ tn file r~flect tho 
folloliir.;z 

.-

at_ 

L,~-~tD ?t , 
(71 

?aul 

-- ~--~...:.~ __ _.; ___ ,. ___ _ 

l 
/[~'/VU I~.~t!hJJc,') ·~ 

eut-t(~~t~) 
~ LQ_Q s ct..&)~t c~._ l'h.(w l)\A.M..- o 

1-o j w\ t t. (..,( t l-...1( C..u.f!/tL·v .. _f , u.·."f'-<-.............._ 



I 
J. 
I 

I 
t 1' 
I 

I,· 

( 
! 

I 
I 

I 
l 
l 
I 

I 
I 
I 
I 
I 
I 
I 

1-, I 
• 
i 
l ,. 
l 
! 
! 

\'r.'~'~"::r 
t,_- - ; 

Deo:r.r Mr. ·nchborn: 

Rl!lier~.:nc:o ls made to 1·our contract wUh t:be U~Ued $mtee CiovorDBWm. 
au reproo_cnted by t.be CcntracHng OU1cer, dtecthe 19 May. 1961. as atnonde~. 

E!fec:tive 1 October 1')66, oW Gontrad, aca am.ondcul, le further liURWID.docl 

(a) Dolatb•e thE> figure HZ, OIJO from para-~~ Ci1A6 (1) (a) aiiid 
llllub&Utut!ftg lA Ueu thereof the fia•.ue $11, 000; 

(b) .DoloUns parapapb one (1) (b) m U.s elltlretya_ucl 

(c:) AcWag tho lollowi.cg pu·aaraph: 

Jn addi&n. said contract ta furthCJ!!' amended by ~.l'(.tanding lu term 
through 30 Sept.lmber 1?~7. 

AU otllo:r ternHJ (l..dd condltioas ol add contract, an ;).menc.lod, :r\'lxr..aia 
in .full !orc<J an<l et!act. · ' 

_4\?f•f-I.OVI·:D: 

ft"-. /iLl-;_, 
:< . .__ Od. t... ~ 

UNiTJ!:.0 STATES GCWI::RNMF.NT 

.BY ______ ~---------------·----·-----
Coru:rnr::i:lto~ C·!Hcer 

~--:·........, 
I~--~;::<<·,;'' 
l __ .:·:_ ·. --

(1 

-, 
i 



\ 

\ 

.. 

.... 

SECRET 

3l October 1966 

MEMORANDUM FOR: Chief, Contract Personnel Division 

FROM WH/Pers/Contracts 

SUBJECT Edward G. TICHBORN, Contract Compensation 

l. Reference is made to your recent oral reque.st con-. 
~erning the increase in. compEmsatiori for Edward G. TICHBORN·,-
Independent Contractor. · 

2. The recommendation for the increase was based on 
C/WHD•s review of TICHBORN's performance, availability of full 
time services and direct negoti11tion. It is to be noted that 
the basicrecommendation also provided for the amendment to 
9ffset.covcr· earnings. 

SECf<ET 



SECRET 

7 OCT 1%G 

MEMORANDUM FOR: Chief, Contract P~rsonnel Division 

SUBJECT • " Edward G. TICHBORN·, -Contract Amendment 

. 1. It iB reguested that the contract, as amended, for 
Edward G. TICHBORN, Indep~ndent Contractor; be further 
amended effective 1 October 1966 as follows: 

a. Increase basic compensation to $17,000. per · r . ··. :- I ;~ ) ).F f c; - -

e. d contract through 3 September 1967. 
f. Provide for TICHBORN' s acceptance and signature 

on the amend:ment. 

2. The increase in basic compcnsa tior. is based on · 
TICHBORN' s overall performance anJ full time services. 

SECRET 



,·u - _£dw ,..., ~·.e. fict, bt>.,..,.., (p) - __ ...... -------
D~ 

IS oc.J s<t . 
13 :y,." b () ' 

'Adr&\ 

2.:, Fe:~ ' ( .. tr '' 

18- .~t.'-~~"~ T~~~ 
· l~ N ·c,t. ~ ._ 11,~dt:d- ~1.,~ 

·. 11· t>.;.-r -tM~ ". -

' I D ~'f;. II , 

, j_ Dec tc{._A~ ~ 1\\~ckt ~i11~1 ~ 
~:--. __ ~j.Soc·;a.Q ~·rl-7. 

!. 

;j; 
!. 

•i 
II' 

- '; ·~- ::.· ____ :.....,!:...-·---:!'"~ ••·:· ·-- . 
:: 

.,. 

. .. _ .-

,, , 

1-.oo~ 1A. · .. 
'/,boo 
)2. ,000 



\ 
SECRET 

Dear Mr. 1'1~-

Reforcmc:4l'l h nl.!lde to your current contract wHh tho 
UnUcd Sta.tea Gov-ernmen~ ao .ropresent.ed by the Conlnc:tLng 
Offlc:er. 

E!ff'.:ctfw _.!1_~<\ill~(> , snirl contract 
i8 IH1)endod by doletic~ i!..lr rderencE> lo inconw ta:xe11 thorefrom. 
anll by adding thoreto thtt !ol\owlng paragraph: 

.1\l! ntllc~ t• t~}:ru~ 5.nJ ~t1nditi<.~n::i of r:.pJ.J ,~c;~~tl·~ct retnn1n in 
fuli lf)t'CO :tnd elfocL 

By··-- __ .. -·-···--------·--·~----·-·-·-·-
c;v~jt-:::leti:1~ O!n:;:~:! ... 

SECRET 



i 

I 
I ., 

I 

I 
.j 

I 
r 
' l 
I 

I 
1 
! 

I 
I 
I 

I 
I 
r 
' i 
' I 
I 

I 
I 

' 1 
I• 
i 
I 
i 

. .. 
SECRET 

DATE: 

CTC No. 

MEMORANDUM FOR: Director of Finance • 

A'l."l'ENTION: Chief, Compensation Md Tax Division 

VIA: Chief, Contract Pe~aonnel Division 

1. A flat rate cQvert tnx ansosoment of this individual's' 
gross, trui:nble Agency entitlcmcnttl han bP.~n approved by the Covert 
Tax Committee-no indicntcd below. An acknowledged.lettar of tax 
instruction D ie D will bo forwarded. 

Ta.x Aar:etH>mcnt ·RI\te 
------~ ~~--~----
J: r, tt:;·i '-<..r). ·, ... ~ .. _ -~·; :~r:r· !..:'·:1': (Jl . .'·~·~j 

Effective Dnte 

£..\· \,•.::1 ~~J1.t .td.f!/'>.< .... ;_ •. tl~~!;r; p·: .. ~ .:~-:~".t. {.tJ..;) 

2. Other payroll fuctoi"fl r:-.;rttnent to thla Covert 'l'r;.x Corr.mitt~e 
ta..x atHies;gmcnt n.ctlon urc no foll.o-.w: 

... -:., :;~lo:.· ..-~~:_"t r.,:.; ... :f•:·· :,u·;""'.}/.":} -t:.··:'· !-_J .'i.r: Ud::' ·;... ·;""'~" 1 !'i ·:·c;.~t!J.•·;~--: ti ;·!.·~."'_:_·.~·-

~=-- ~:: .. :,-:}.:-;,. ~ .:..~ :;~:-: .. · . .!.:.:; .. ,• --~:: 

I •- "! . ~) -. . 

.:_·:,, '~~~·-·::.l :·_·_ ,..··._-! '· ·.·"~ .. :: ::....~ 
' "' . ~ ' ' .· .. ~ ,.· ........ --·;: 
t: .. : ~ ';. i ·_. ; •.• ::. •. ~ • ·~ • 

~::: 26~3 SECRET 

<' 

. ~ ... . . 
.... ··'•'·.,.• 

- ;• ...... 
' ' • 1._ ... . .p · .. "./ 

,. 

... · .. 

3 -C~ 
/ 

! 
j· 

l 
I 

I 
i 
I 

i 
l 

·j 

I 
I 
i· 

! 
I 



I 
-I 

! 
_j 

! 
! 

MEMOHANDUM FOR! 

FROM 

SUBJECT 

S £-C-R·E·t' 
;'Nhon FU!cd Jn} 

f~ E!lec:Hvo_ 19 Ho~4!"m1Nll" 19t,;; _. the ·c:-..mtl'th·i ~u ~n,'!rir!t~dl 

!lu·r the !lt-ibj!Lid: f!l"'di.v~dc.~f. ~ifecH·.-e___.!!_''ltll!ly ~9'61 _______ !flf 

«.:s:1en~t~d fol' .ll J'f'l';'IJd oi_~ntoJH Y~!.!. _ _:_ ______ . 

--·-·-~-.. ·-·~ .. - ... ._,, • --A·-·----
•c:u~~~!" .. : .. t:r·· 2- {;ff:.R;~ .A 

r. 



I 
I 
r 

I 

/ 

• 
~ 

... 
·'· 

. •. ... 
; 

t . .. 
f I ,t . 

SECRET 

Mr. 
~44-t"'~·--·­

Df"ll r -~Mr.-~~ 
\ 

.. . 

Referenc.,.. io ro.a'de t.a your current contract . .,Uh l.he United St.ateo 
GoveinrJIH!!Gi, .;u ,..,....,reoenled by lhe ~ontrac:U.ng OHicer. 

All other tiltrmB AM cc:mditlono o! ~~~id contract remain in !ull force 
and ef!ect. 

UNI.TED STATF..S GCVE:RNMENT· 

BY ----------------
Contrad1ng (I!Hcer 

SECR!:T 

. . ... . ... 

., 

4 

.! 

·.· .. 
·I 

I 

. ~ 

I 
! 
! 
; 

• I 

f . r 

! 
' 

t 



j 
j. 
I 

I 
I 
! 
I 
I 
( 

Dear Mr. Tichborn: 

Reference b mAde to 'f"'CW" eorrtrt\c:t "'ith tha U!,lted St.!ttcd Govc:rnme!U, 
a¥ roproscutod by the Conttactins OU1car, ·<JUe.-:thfll 19 t.:ay 19M, aa 
amoadod. 

ltUocthre '15 November 1~4 aA1d c:oauac:t is u.men.cled by enlarging 
tU scopo of paragraph one (1.) entlded ''Compcsn::iatlon'' to authorbe a ono 
tUDe paymont of addiUoft&l t~tJmblo compeauuaUoc in tho amount of $1 SOC. 

W.oGtivo 1 Ooc:amb~=-l~i the ft~e $7.0CO'ia delot3d !rom p;:t.:ll'agl'aph 
OlliJ4It (1) (a) au ba Uou &ltcrCQf tho ·npro $:1, 000 bl eubatitutod. · · 

Ellertive 19 Novem'bou 1964 eald c:ourac:t, as amollldod, Ia extoucd 
lwr a period ~ ou (1) year. 

All othor terms and ~'ona ol the contract. as amended, remain 
Ia &U .force and eUoet. · · 

UNITED STATES OOVERNMENT 

I 
·I 

I 
I 
! 
I 
! 

i 
' 



24 ~ovembcr 1964 

N.EMORANDUM FOR: f..,'hicf, Contract P-=rsonn<i!l Division 

SUBJECT Et.h.1ard G. -~IGHBJRN, Contract Am;:ndto<:mt 

1. It is requ::-;t-.:d t!wt th'A contract, .as ·a;n-.:nd~d 
for t:dt~tnrd G. '!'IC.1ii:iOR.::, be furt~t·..:r a.m.md<O'd as follows: 

a. 3ff.Jctiv~l5 ~Jov0mb"'r 1964 a on::-tir.'l·~ 
!?aym~nt o£- addt.tionnl comr>·-·n.;ntion in th~ a::"tount: of . · 
-~1,500 for full tim·~. ·;·;n~ic.~s r~!'!__d~_r_-~d curing .~ _T:JY : 
assLenmunt from Jm1e throusl• A~gust 1354. P~y~·:nt will 
,b·~ mn<l:~ by th~ Station. · ~ 

~ b. Incr~n:-:.: i.n h~. comv..:ns.:ti,)n fr:::J:.1 ~J,OOO 
to $12,•)00 p-~r .:tnnu.n "ffd::t~~~ D-;;:c..::eb.:r LJ6t•. 

""- c. E;:t:nd p;;riod of co:-~tract £,,1.. an a,;altionu.l 
o:t·-:: }'-·ar. -------

_r ..... c •.. ;.-... -!~ 
. _·- ,:, ! 

. ; 
.J 
l 



MESS • .:!.GE FORM 
0~ 
IJMf.L.....,......-.....-------' a INOVI ~ F. C R F. T 
r.rcr I 4 s 2 3 a NO INOVI 

OMf, 9 NO\;F.MRF.R 1964 lO nu IN cs_nu NO. ZOl·ZSJ203 

TO , MEXICO C ltY IDz 

TO MEU 

LICOLIC 6 3 3 6 0'; .... ' 
,·' 

Rf.F: IU.IMA ZUS:S 

1. E Ot\'z\RO r.. DI!=iCUS~ED TERMS ffiS KlfllARK CONTRACT DltRING ......, 

VISIT HQS EARLY NOVHI!lER. II'QS AC.REES PRESENT ltXRIU EXrlRINr. CONTRACT 

CAI.LF.D FOR ~BOUT TWO THIRDS SURJ' S TI~!F.. TICIIBORN POI~TED OUT PF.R 

f!EFf:RF.NCE HE NOli' ENr.AC:EO NINETY rERCENT TH!F. FOR Kl!BARK. 

2. SU!lJECT STATTON CONCURRENCE !H!B Rf:CO~!~IENOS 1\EI'l O~E·YEAR 

OC~~IXRXKI CONTRACT PROVIDE RAISE FRO~ $9000 TO 513000 ~LUS $3000 

QUARTERS i'f:R AN~U'L ALSO LU~!I' Sl'~f PAYMENT lSOI.l llUI.I..t\RS HH{ t:UMPENSATJON 

III~ RECENT Fli!.l. TU!E SERVTCE rU:'I~T'E~. AOVI!-IH tr Yr.!! CD?\CI:R EXTF.NO I!IS 

CONTRACT 0:\F. YF.M~ F.FFECTIVf: 19 N('lVP•HER. 

:S. llQS TQLO TtCII!10RN NE Cl'~ST!'lERED '!_liS ,t;ERVICES Vi\l.l!Al'H.E. AS 

1-\'ELI. AS IllS f\'f:R-Nf!.LH-!i':NESS r>F.P:,RT ON SHORT N NOTICE ..\SSIGN~IEN'rS OTHER 

DIVIf:IO:; ARF.,\S. OBV iOtiS!.Y TI!IS !'!Wf'0~F.O RAISE l\'iTH !vH!CI! SUCUf:CT l'iOUI.D 

Bf: ~!OST IIAPJ"Y S!N.CF. _STti.L I~!POSES Nf! RF.STRIC'l'IONS O>i i-HS SiY-iETHIE 
• - ~. -- ~--- . - -- il . • - -

OIJTSIOf: f.Er.AL l'l('RK. l'ITLL BE 11IT!I ~~;\DERSTANDING HE C()ST!!\UE DEVOTE 

NEM fiiLL·TTME ~lMiM:HfENT A~fl I!M'i~L!N\. tiR~iiNF. A~!1 QR\!A.'-:'TU"; !'LllS v ~ 
.,., #':~ 

~"'rr~ ST1\TWN ;Q~1ASSTI.:-J-'!f:SiS. 

co~~TI 1\!JE o 

' ... 
l' 

3• 



~ 

i 

' 

i 
'! 

. I 

. . 

()tiQ, 

UNit ' 
fllf I 

OATI, 

::·· MSSSAGE_J'.Q M 
QINOIIC f sf: c R f; 

0 NO INOIX -.-11/ /l 8 
'2 J-1------

-~-·---·-
_____ ;:::;O:;_r_IU. IN CS lltf NO. 117 1t' 

1~o,' 

YO I 

r110M. 

CO!'!Pt 

DIRECTOR 

PAGE TWO 

_·I' .. 

OI~f'ATCH FOLLOWS ON QRMINP.. 

~!O~Hl FIT?.f.f.RA!.O 
C/WI!O 

F.NO OF ~ff:SSA(if:! 

r;H/POR 

!-JII/PE 1~ 

\-'i!-1/!lF.F 

r----"""-"'!U.ic~A.t!l!.!.J.!.!.!S..•.~-·-, r--
Sit.flAIInil OII4C •• ~ F. c n r. T j jh·:O. 

'------·--... -__... ___ 1 ..... --~~ .. 
UPROOIJC.IION H OTHU HIAN THliSSUINC Of,..;j"fs I''IOtllBI-ftV. 

lt,;TaU tPI~ 4 rt:aij 

""''('8 

;, . 



I 

,. 
I 
j 

i 

r 

i 
·t 

I. 
! 

SECRP:T 

MEMORANDUM FORa Chlel, Fl,nanc:e Division 

FFfOM Contract PeroODnel Division 

SUBJECT Contract E~eneion Cur 
----~-.. .:.. 

1. EWu:tlve -~t MGV .. 4 ___ • tht!! contract (l'l.a 

amended) !o~: ths oubj0ct individual, eifedtve 8ii!M.mv l'Htl· 

c:. 
•. ~ f 



13 May 1964 

·MEMORANDUM FOR: Contract Personnel Division 

SUBJECT Edward G. TICHDORN 

Please extend for a period of six (6) months 

the present contract of Edward G. TIChOORN which 

was due to expire on 18 Mn~ 1964. 

r~~-·~~:~. ·. ~~--r 
I ·~L~--- -~~----; 

\ 



\ 

I 
i 

,! 

it. 
J' .I 
'I l: 

II 

I 
II ,. 
II 
II 
il 

II 
11 

!I 
J 
ll 
H 

il 
l• 

ll 
II ,, 
il 
" ii 

. ...... 

M~. ~dward G. 'fkhborn 

Ro.Ce.rouco ia made to yo•H contract with tho United Stntoli Govornmont, 
aa rovreuent-od by tho Contracting Oi!lcer, oHecdve 19 May 1961, ns amended 

EHec:tivo 30 September 1963, oa.id contract, as amended, ia further 
amended by addint tho following paragraph aHor iJ&ragraph ten ( i.O) of said 

contract~ 

"l j. Health Insur~nce. You cue _boreiu authorh.od to apply for 
enrollment in a lloaleia insurance pro~ram lor certain soloc:tod con• 
trad individuals of thb organh:ation, subject to aU the terms and 
c:r.mditionll of that p:ro~:ram. U ·accepted, this o.:rgc~.ni~oa.tion \\;:ill boar 
that portion of your total premium co.fllt whfcili U·io authod;c;&d to bear 
l.or the ori~:~hml group of contract participants ln eullld .p.rog:ram, you 
will bear the :romainder. Your ll.nancial cor\tribution will be ef!ec:tod 
eitheZ' by payroll dt!duction or by diro'ct romittanc:o at periodic: 1ntol"• 

val1:1_to be eatnbUshod by thh organization. ' 

All other turma and conditlonll o! the contract, as o:mondcd, remain 

if' full force and. <!!fad. 

UNI'fEIJ STATES GOVERNMEN'r · 

BY -------Cont:rac ting O!ficc c 

" If ... IJ' • f: . ,._._A·L.!~ ') r!.-: ·, (I. _( i 

!I 
1! ,; 
•' j! ,. 
·! I, 
I• 
il 
li 
ii 
II :: 
:j 
!, 
t: 
jj 
q 
~ ! ,, ,, 

) .... 
{' (, f._: 

,;\ 
,)t '-..; ( '- \. il ; ' ( ( 

',.. !,. ~ • ',I l ~- \ ~· 1., • \, \_ (. "-' (I ··:J 

(. .. ( 

... ;'· }· \ ( 

ti v 

I 
I. 

I 
I 

I 
i 

! 

I 
! 

I 
I 
I 
I 



,. 
'· .i 

;: 
il 

li 
!; 
i ~ 
'I j. 
1i }.4r. ,, 
,; 

' 

; ~ 
U Refernnc!l b mado to yo11.r contrc.cl -...·hll &i\o United !>tlUes 0\.lvorn:nont. I 
·' ,, 
li 
I• 
;! 
i1 
;! 
!: 
I! 
il 
II 
p 

lj 
I. 
II 
l! 
II 

::. :~·;~~;;~~;;.:; ;~ ~~~~~;.~~:;~~;~:.:;;;~;.~;:::;y~;;~;,:~;;~;···ll 
by tbe doleU.)n ln Us enUroty of paragrnph one (l) oaHUed "Componoa.dOB" 
and by IIGboUruUng in Ueu thorooC thct !oUowica: 

''1. CompeGaadon. lD twl c:oodderaUon lor the ~t\.\bm!ulon of &\leA 
WormaUoo and urvic:oo yo\.\ \\I{U bo c:ornpcuuialed IILCI CoUow111 

I! (b) Additional co.npensat.lon lor CjiUUten procur.,ment in an tArnowat 
f! c:alc~.tlatod At ebe rate of $)000 .,lliU' armum, ~Jllectivo upun your I.U':rivru 
jj and app_Ucabh1 to your in1Lia.lpermanont pose of aosignmcr.t c.wo·r- . 
:: llleail. Quarto.rll you no:- will yo!.\ accapt qulu·ten I 
H. provid~d by your witho11t pr:lor cmandmont ot thAn agr<~~e• 1 
;; ment. •• . . 'I 
" H 
:: P.!l.ymentll will be mad<!!! a.e rJi.rsc:t.otd by you !n w:dUng in a m.ann®r acceptu.bt.a I 
IJ tv the Governmcu11t. Morlif.}fl pnl·~ you">'/ tho Ckw<;~rnmen\ under thh p:~ragrapta 
!i <:'71111ltitufa UlCCHn~ J.'or .Fedi!I?;Jl tax p•upuaa:~. Y;)!.l will bo &dvl:!Htd aa to tho 1 
!I mothod to bo .ioHow~Jd in r"por~lt<S .sn-:1 pi\yinu Guch tn:c,3.:.. 'rh@ rtu:tho.! ~~ wdlj 
·.~! ~s ~no proc:ed1u-9~ ugetl by t.h.is orgi!nl~~tlltion to !n.lpL1m.,n& t;o t<;x r<JjHH'tillg i 
,, r0tovooslbilHha wU1 bit baoi;d ;,H bunUy up.·m ;:,>ve:r au;i ;.H.!O::Ul'hy re.;u!:!'en~tt\ltt~·~ 
·~ ·;~u be.rei:t ~uthol~i:.u &hio \)Ytj·:t.r:!z~tivra to ':1lthhnld ltL~t;JE'i on );tdd hH:Ui1't'J i! it f 

;: 

,, 

~h<tH'rJ\i!'l<Jlil auch tcquiri.'m.:lt'.tl! li!O ntH:"!:~dw.t"· 

All ctht;)''f t~r;:&c .'l.nU c;-J.1<.~jti9ua of tho •..:ontr.!',ct fdt n.r:\;jn~.lod ~~t':'l.~iu Jn 
{uH !oce~ and etfoct. 



.. 

SECRET 

....... ~ ~ 

.., -··-

=~~~.:·~~ c. rr.::l:~~~~n''".; (,:)):. #· ..... ::~r..;;-... u:.. 
vt' ;;-,.:lt:L;i"'~t 

L. It lq r~~~~~t~d t~~t th~ ~~~t=:~t. a~ 
~ ... ~~:..:!r~j v. Tt:::.L::.;:~:~, ::-;nt!:'1:~:L ~..c;L:ut, b.: .:·.I~~:::..:r 
~!_.v::; l ~UllV 1)~; ;,...;_: f.';l!c .. ···~:: --·------ ~--~· ----

.. ~~t'_ •• :ncr·..:~~:.:; !:;~~:::Lc c.;vn;p.;~~:~;.!::l· ..... , 
~:o ~;, JOJ ~~· .. r --~L:;::. 

i;·~ ::nrl <.:'~ 
t .. ;~t<~.- n-1· .. G 

v !),. :.r,.;v!.'~') :-.<~:~t:tut:.ll ~.::_,•;rt.J...:b:.:-:~l. .. ,..r~·~ C• .... !:' ..... ..:._:.)."-
t,.:..~:-: pt'._"(:Ur•_:, 1 ~A·~:.- ti:; l.'.. ... t..: v'f ,,;,;::· ~-_.. • ;;.;J,!f'i 

f.>;..· ~-·:tr ~.~.x~..: ,·~..:~.:-:.::~~~t.:dt~~. 

£(;r 
·::U:·.:i.:= 

2. 'lr.c: 'L•·- ~ 
:~.~- .. f" t '.J 

i~ .I ::! ', (· . 

-: ~J .. ~1. 
r~· ·::. t:_ 

t t .. ---~ ~ _. . 

,., • .. ; ~ 

.. ""'.- ........... . • .. 

, r ~ ' . . r·. 
~-· .J :· ·~ ;_;. 

.. , 
. ~: 



--...... _ .;! ., 
·--·---,~-----

ACT 101<: 

.INFO S/C 2 

S E C R E T 212325Z 

DIR CJTE MEXI 4~7t 

REF' HMMW·IU62 

:N4.Jb II 
r:-::--.. 

/,) I' 

t h-· -----·-r:o· ··-------· '\ ,-
~----"-'''--- --·--

,.,7__ .•.• ..____ . 22 r.lAY1953 
--- .. ---~ -----

~~ STATION AGREES HQS EVAlUA~I ND CONCURS SALARY INCREASE 

INSURANCE RIGHTS SHOUlD AND HOUSING AlLOWA~CE AMENDMENT. 

BE INCLUDED CONTRACT~ 

2~ 8£LI£VE RAISE SHOULD BE $1,~00 PER ·ANNUM WITH HOUSING AT 

$3,~30, rllHCH TOTAl )fEETS TICHBORN'S OWN REQUEST. ·THESE F'IGUR.ES 

PROPOSED TO TICHBORN <WITHOUT C011MITMENT> 21 MAY AND ACCEPTABLE 

SECRET 
,. 

. / · ... 

,,, ' .. 
. f/ ~ ..,, 

-- GROUP 1 · 
f:!if1F,f~ EXCLU::lED FR0:-1 mTGW,TJC 00\\:\­
fbdil.:!___j ('.;lA:)ING M;o DECLASSifiCATION. 

H£PRODUCTION BY OTHER HiAN iSSUWG JFTICE IS PROHIBITED 



I 

i 
\ ; . 
\ 
\ 
l 
1. 

<' 

\ 

jj 
It ., 
I' 

ll 

II 
I 
I 

SECRET 

"~--·--' 

Mr. EJward G. Tic:hborn 

Do_ar Mr. Tic:hborn: 

Roferecce is made to your contract with tho United States Govern­
ment, as repreoentod by the Contrac:t1ns OUic:e:t, eUective 19 May 1961. 

To rectify i9.1\ 8tlminhtrative oversight ea.!.d contract b amended 
aa· of ita effective date by revising paragraph two (2.) entitled 'Travel and 
Operational Expenoea·• to read !U follows: 

·•z •. Travel a.n.!i.Ope.ra.Uonal E!!C£en5es. You wUl be 
advanced or reimbursed £unda on an a.ctua.l, reasonable 
and necoosary expense basis !or those expenaes lncurrod 
by ,you. in connection with such travel as may be directed 
or authod.:od by the Government and •.vhilo on temporary 
duty away from your P*"rmancnt post of at~dgnment, In 
addition,- you ·NiH be :~.dvancod or reimbursed fun~,.. for 
necevaary operational oxpan:aes aa specifically approved 
by the Government. Payment and accounting for all 
expenses incur :red hereunder will he in $ttbatantia.l con·. 
forma nee with nppHcn.bl 0 Govcrnmcmt regulations. • 

AH othar turmo nml conditions of the contract remain in .full fo1·ee 

and ef!ect. 

f\. ' I L.. _,._,J) c-1 - (}.11 , dJ rf r~ I~ ) (·/iJ. (t• f -< '- 0 •·..1 

S~GRE1' I 
L.-·-: -··-· , ____ j 



SECRET. 

~UM FO~a Chiet. Conmct. Perisonnel Diviaicm 

SUBJEC'l't Edward G. namo.M (p), Cont.raot. Amelld.men\ 

1. It is requested that the contract tor Edward o. TICHBORN1 
Qoritnu::t n:t, be amended to dde.t.e the current .paragraph 2. 
Travel and erational ~.Dfts and inae:rta 

112., Travt)l and Ont>.rs.t.ioMl Expenses. You will be 
advanced or rafmbursed fW\ds on an actual, reasonable 
and necessary e.xpeMe ~is for thoa ns.-:s incurred 
by you in connection with :such trave ·be directed 
or authorized by the Go~:rment and while on ten:porar,y 
duty &way horn your pem-3.D.i1nt post of assignment. In 
addition, you will be ;;;<~'n\nc~d or reilr.bur~ect funds for 
necesaary operational ~~nses as specifically approv~ 
by the Govt1rllll:e.nt. Pa.,~nt and account;ir.g for all 
SX'.Jenstla incurred herct;:h"ktr will_ bo in rmb::ot.ant.ial cou­
!ol!'lllnc·a with applicablE> wvertl.lli~Jlt regulations. 

the e.f.fective date of the lll!lll>.r.<''::w•mt should be as oJ' the t'l.fft~ctive 
date or tr.a contract, ~9 ~ 1561. 

2 a The e.bcve request is oorrectivo in nature an it wus not 
int.vndoo to change t.ha t.revel expense provit;ion whicn had betJn in 
effect during his previous ~~nt~ct. 

Note: Per WH/ B&F no travel ;1:1d 
op-c-J~ational expense accountings };,3;.·e- v.u .. u~.J.J 

a.;; y~t been forwarded to FD. BNh 
Division ,1.nd subject intended sub_le-.:-!'s old 
travd and operational expense cL~~::;;~ to be a part oi 
tht" 19 i\Lw 1961 agreement. Check L!:;;t in error 
on this ri~int. t"~~ 

• ~-v 



\ 

I 

I 

I 
I 
i 
I 

II ·_,~ 

. \ 

)I;K)RJJIDUK l'Olh Ch1ot fi.Danoe Di•rl.oion 
Att.enhcuu Ccrnt.rta.et Agent Seotion 

rua 

.. 

2. It 1_!.1 ri'JqWJsW that ual.t!.ry <too TICHOOHN 
oinoo t."le offect1w dute ol" hill eontrilrl be !'Hid ru1 soon n~ 
poosihle. 

J. Atteellel.l ho•·~.,o fl.ra fm"ll".LJ 281 tu:tt )l):l (top 
s~gtion). TM bcttot1 oer;t;lon of JlJtJ. Jo <Hatril:!utcd 1.lo&f<rrntely. 

J. C. King 
Gh:tc,f 

b'o.:::t.orn i~r:tiBf.i:Gr(l Diviaic.n 

if~ i ~ •• ~ ·.r 

~~ :. ~ \' i 



SEC~ET 

r--~--------------
EMPLOYH' S \'II rt!HOLOIHG EXEMPriON CERTIFICATE AHO OUESTIOfl!IAIRE 

1. N\Nili'R 01' F.\»FTWNS. ••llo Ml dalm 100r• tho" t&Oft, birth, duth, ""'" d•pon.J•nlo, -ltlple•t•Jpport 
Hut '"1,)rr•ct nUI'Ibf'r of •••-.ptton'J. llt'\••v•r, !f yeu ••· ear•.,..,.,.,,, old •••· blindf'lf'lt. Pft'., con•ult yttur 
1'~<1 to o,... ..., .. '"~""'• too '"' It•• y .. r thon will b9 hul Dhtrlct l>lu~tor of lntunol ltonn..., ol your 
•tt"'h•ld if you ,~l1ttl'l rv•ry •••.,tlnn lo which yov •r• flll1l'lOlf'••· 
...,11110<1, )'011 ""'' ln<rno• tho ellhhol<lina by clalalne J, DD'IENDDITS.~·'I"o qualify •• ,,..., do,endont (llno 
• ~~•llf'f nUMb.r or ~-rmrllonl. 4 b.los). e Pf'fiOn (e) autt fll'~f'iYIP MOt• than One•helf 

1. OIAM.lltS IN 1'.\l"li'TH'M.••You '""' Ill• o n.e eu• of lito or h•r tuPf'Orl frGG pou lor lh<l yur, ond (t.) 
t i"HC'•t• •t env t iCN • f • th• nuaber of !'fttu• •••Mf'!.•""'• au&tt . .,. • .,. ~ .. ,, !ha::t S~C'~ &Haa ;., .. ......,. Jut ina thtr ytrel 
~~~. I t••••pt your child who lo • oludonl or who Ia undor 19 

- y.,.. ""'' fll• a nov .-.rtllicolo wllh!n 10 d•r• if r••n of •••>• and (C)IOUOI not b• <1•1-d •• ,.,n .. .,..,. 
the"""'""' of n•""ll""• prnioualy clol,..d bp )"" II""' by olkh poroon'a hutl>and or •lh, and (d) touol be 
l'll1ltl..I\SitS for •ntt nf th• followrina r•atona~ • cU6e•n or r•eid.Pnt of th• Vn•t•d St•t•• Of' 11 r•ai• 

t•l Your •II• (Of ·huol•and) l<>r '""""'you hno'b<P•" d•nt of Conad4, llaalco, II•• Ropubllc of ~'•"•- or lho 
.,lalmina .. .,""'lion 1o dhorud or I•&•IIY aepar.ot•d, 0...&1 lono, and (") muol (I) hn• your "-" •• hlo 
M clei•• hu (or hlo) o"" .u .. pHon .., a uporat• prl...,lpol rnld•nc• and b9 • ,._.,.., ol rout houuhold 
«lllliuto. for tho •ntlre )'Ur, or (2) be rol.oiH 10 rou u 

(b) Th• auprort ol • d•r•nd•nt for wh- you clal""'d lollowa: · 
.,,. • ...,11..., 1o t•k•n ov.. 1')1 ao.,..on• .a ... ao that )'0\l y.,.,,- aon or douehtor ( lncludlns 1•1•117 odopt•d 
no lon&•r tnp•ct. to furn,ah ID()f• U1•n h•lf the Jupport chUdrttn), grandchlhl, al•peon. et•l'd•u-"'t•r• aon• 
fot tht yf'mr. 1 in· I••· or d•ua:htflt•ln• l•w: 

(C".) You tintS thAt o tfc•rftndent fnr whaco you claiiJMh! Your latho-r, moth•r,- c.r•ndporont, lf#pf•th.Pr, atop• 
•••Jn§Jtieti\ will rt.:•h·• $000 tlr ma?fet of lneOiN' of h'• moth•r. ·f•Hhrr•1n•la•, or JnOthet ... &n·f••: 
Qwtl durin& tlu• yt":lir (eo•i"C'S't )'OUr child sflo lt • ett.kf.-nl Your brother, •i•t•r• ttrpbrorho:r. 1t~paAeter, hall 
('llr •he. lt , 11,\t•t 10 yeo1ut of -~e). brodutr, half •i•t•r. br.other•jn•law, "' aJator• 

nm~:tl [>~lCRl.ASES In •••"'l'tlor>. om:h •• tho Juth of In• law: --
a •lt• or • drp•nd .. nl. de not 11ff~.:t your withholdtnc \'.()ut uncle. aunt. n~hf'w, nr niece (but onlr lf 
,q\til tho ne~wt yaar. but requht thco Utlna of "'n•• r~tlated by b!tt~oJ). 
~.,illlc•t• by ~c.oobor 1 "' t'!• y .. r In .*hlch ""' 4. I'ENAI.TII!S. ••l'•nolliot oro loopotr<l lor •II !tully 
., • .,.,.,, 1\ll'r!yina foloo lnformollon or willful hllun to • ..,. 

Jt'ur furthttr lnfnrm111t lon about chang•~ ir' "'U!'rtpt ion 5!'1Y i.nfotmat ion whlch would r4"duto C)•o- •l chhoJdina 
--.!.!!'..~!..~!~..,.., r,\turlace. divotcco, lc>attl •ep.ttfll• e-'I<PCII:fHion. --------------.j 

1. lr SINGL~:. and you clnlm -.. n exemption, writ<~> the fi aure "1" • 
J, If 'MARRIED, onv I'JCempt ion euch for husb .. nd antl wl ffl If not claimed on another 

ccrtl f!cate. 
(") If you cJ.,lm !;_oth nf theoe ""rmptions. udto the figur" "l"} 
(b) rf you el~>lm .!! .. !~.!!of tht!#<l e:cemptions, "'ritl' the (!sure "l" 
(C) lf you claim noith~r of these elC~mptlon$, write "0" 

· J. ~:~"rnptinns for "ll~ Rnd bllndnes3 ("PPiic~>bl" only t·o you ond your wifo 'but.!!!!.! 

to ''''l'"'"l<rnts): 
(il) If you or rour wl (., wi'll be 65 y .... rs -:.f ng" or f')!d@r 11t the •nrl of the 

y .. '"• nnd )'<lU clnim this ":<emption, "·rite the figure "1": If both will be 
65 or old.,r, oud you clnim both of the~~ ,.,.,.mption•, write the l.if!ur" "2". __ _ 

(b) lf you or ynur wife"'" blind, and y<>u elnim this el(emption, .. rite the 
figure "1"; I r bo:-th are blind, nnd yo,, cl;dm both of th"s" """mJ>tions, 
write n .. ., fll:llre "2"-

... tf you c:lalm "·"''"''!icons (or one or more d"l'""d~nt•, writ" th~;~ number of such 
~~~ntptions. (Doo n(lt c!n!m. exemption for a dt'I'Oo,ll'nt unl,.•• you art' <Jlltllifi.,d, 
ulld .. r lnstructiun J above.} , 

S. 1\..ld th" nu:nher of <'xempti<>o• which v<>u ha\'e .:l.,lm.-d obovc ""d writ., the toto!. 

f' ~ .. .... : ........ 

1 ~,.: '! ~ .. 313 SECRET 

J 
----$ 
c=J 



AYOIJNf 

iNT • INCOME AND fEDERAl TAX OA. 

·lU'lAUI J.llif t 
:.-A~lS" 8£ Tof[£ 
;or GIV IIG f n·f vr PAT Rti'II£SENTt 
:tAI.Io••,.t•e, •'•· ). 

PAY l'lRIOilS liHO 9Y CO"Iil' rA(;ILITY 

The c:~p l<lyer 'o numcs t111c! method:: for 
t•eport1ng cor::pensation shC>\.'ll in ltcmil [i, 
and./ or 9, abo•1c arc upprov,;d, 

J.-----..---~-------------"-
OAT I. SICNATUR~ A~O TtTL£ 

',----r,;c:;-•r~-~ ~o;-;~ ou·~;:~.i~-;v~-~----, 

313a SECRET 



I 
I 

I 
! 
I 

l 
I 

I 
l 

I 
f 
l 

I 
\ 

DISPA·TCH l s ~ ~- ~·~-;. r;:;.;;~ ···~ ·~ 
.:<10-o--(M·--.r-.-wn-. _________ .~.... _________________ -r~a ... ~ ~ l 
J WOM t·;.:!i . . - ~ 
_____ ad.d.._Gf....Stat~-.MuiCC'_Cit.J: ______ ~------L-1-·!::l.J_l:.'~ __ ... __ - ....-:..=--. ~ -~ 
~VIIJfU ~--- ~~ ~ ~::_!~~·~C~ ~ O:::_N_:f;_l ---i I 

!<'i~d ("'ont.rac~ fttr Tdtr&ll"d c. 'I'J1t~N r-- ~...::.~':.!:!? .'.:-!~ .: 1~'~:~JNO I 
---------+------------------------···------- .. :t. --~~['1'-'''~·--·'~J.I,'l'::) -- ! 
_.tt 1•tJH lh~'"ro \ tt'4l'f),tf''.X..~ (AN fit JU{')(j(() 

' BY OIJAUfli{l 110 DI:OIC ONlY f---. .......X~O~--------------··- , __ _..._ ____________ _ 
llt'Ut NCl.:..~ 

1. J!o\a'fted ~\h is oae .,.., of :co~ o. 'U·"Jroomi's ~ot.. 

1. Rogtl&"'diils ~ph 1 of the ~d., !lOIIO!ll'l ~ tb:at. be bu 
~t.\1' ar'll"'inpd 1111\h Headquari.a"l!l to mall ilia~ dlodt f.rca a f~t.'loa 
1n ruladslllMa to b1e buk. 

'-.I 

A~ta~. T!l1Hl0Rl1 Cfillt.l"'$C!t. (l CCIJ.'IY), h,hr 

~ ~lhl7 1961 

f!1 Btrl kttiect 
) - il~, u/att 
2 49 '~'ilea 

~-----------_,~,-~-.-.--,-,-,~-.,-G--.-----------·--.,-~-~~-.,-,-,"~:~----------~,----------------,.-,.-,-... -~------1 
;c,.r~ 
•. , ,, $J I! .. . , 

. \ . ·l'~· .... ;t~ }. _:") ·~·.A .-. ..... : ,, :? 
... T-~ • ~' •'J! \"'' 

I 

I 
I , 

I 
l 

I 
i
~ 

. 

. 



• 

:j 
I; 
:! 

ii 

. : 
I 

I 
I 

·Dear Mr. Tlc:hborn: i 
i1 I 

i/ . I 
ii Reference h m1pl~ to your t1mtrac& with the United Stntos OoVl!U'DrtHtnt.l 
. aa r~preoanted by t~<!ll C•)otracUns OHlcor, o!lecUvo l5 O..:t-ol>or 195?, 1!1!1 amend d. 
'
1
Eifectivo l~ Mny 19l.l, .;~a1d contract hi henby termin:&tttd by mutual c:oauont o£ 

Utbe parUo11 hereto and in Hou thereof the followina i£lsubeUt1.1tod. l1 !lll 

I' . 
1l The United St&r.eo Oova~rlllmeot, as roprosefttod by the Contne&.U.I O!!ice 
1:neroby contracts wU.h you u u indopondent contractor for the subm!u.t.oc of 
l~c:ortaln information a.oo related sorvic:u ol a con!idont!alaature uM.or the 
!. • 

ii!ollowir.g to rms anc: c:~ ..... .auona: 

II . -
I 1. Compenll&t!O;J. In awl c:ons!de.rat!on for the IIU'bmiuion ol such Wor• 
lim&Uon and serviceo, you ·wul be paid aa amount calc:ulatod at th'e rate of 
!1$8000 pu annum. .r-aynurrl.te will be made aa .directed by you ia wrUI.aB in a 
•! • 
11ma.aaor acceptable to the Oovernmont. Monies paid you by tht Ocwonameat 
j,~.~nder thh paragraph cO'C.Stituto income !or F~deral tax purpoou. YC#U will be 
lladviud as to the motl:i.od to bo followed !n roportiag IUtd paylng eueb UUt41PB. Tb 
!1method u well ae the !ll"Oc:eduru l.lflod by this organiutio~ to implemeat iCe I 
!!tax reporting reepon.ll2oUitiu will be baaed primarily upon cover and lllfiC:Urity 
jlrequlrement5. Yuu urcin 3Uthorbo thit> •nganiza.Uon to withhold tu.elll Oft lil&idl 
il'inc::omo li it detormi.ri~u; ;s.uch roquirementiJ ISO noc:essitate. 
I . 

j z. Travel and <r.;u·ationai Expenua. You will bo advanced or relmbuu•d 
/!.Curial! incurred 1n cor..n~ction ""itll such operli&tional travel Qa m11y bo db1111ctod orl 
jiauthorbod by tho GovBrnm~nt. Thb may include per dit~m in Hou of <!Uttdatonde 
J)in tho eouroe ol aucl:i tra·1cl nnd whila on temporary duty r.way !:rom youT perm~­
/inont poiilt c.C l.!ill£lig:::.m.'t'.a::t. ]Jl addition, you will be o.dvuncod or roimh!Ue9d !u.o<::~tJ 
~!cor n~&CCI!Hlary opora.Uoz:;.el exp<m:loll as apecUically approved by the Go·1ernmentl 
I . . 
:if'aymcnt-and accou.r.Hn.g tor a.U o:xpeMo!l i.nc:;Hr1:ld her~unde1· will:,., 1n s•J.b· I 
:iatdlltl~l toru\>.rmaa..:<::t -:.-·.Hh applicable Oov9rnment regulations. 1' 'I . . 

-~~ .3. Rup:.:xmen~; lt ie~ :reeognim;~d th11t y.:;our failuro to account !01: or :ralun~ 
. iiany monic~ advnnceci 7'~'-1 b.:>rEmnder ohal! entitl<.~ the O•Jv,,unm"'nt to wH~hold 
!/tho t•Hal i\rnvl\.Dt oi ;;a.:::h i::ldcbtednees or any porU.on tho;L><~O! from any m<JniJS6 j 
/idue yc!.l u:!d.:;r th~ ;;~::--:.::.~ ;,.·! th.!B contract in &uch rl'l;;lll:l<li.' "'" H del\lt:\1> .li.?ptop.d• i 

!!ate. j 

a ' !! -1. Io\wdinn. !f ;.,~cG!I:;sary to protect t.h!J aecu:dty u.f :.hb ar:ra:ng.;:;-Qe!'lt. I 
!' ----~ . I 
:;mo.uica du.:t y.;.u. h;:H''!IU.tiJ;;;,;r m.ay be ,iu.nded in othur than a di:r!:Ct man.uer. lt iB ' 
!!unuero.t.Jod a lid l\{P'5a·.i· >..r...ll.t any monisa eo ·iun.dod conetHuto pEiymen~ by the I 
::aove•ntnent 1n ;;ntts6l~::ti::;·n of its obligutions 1uad~r tid!! airt:::;lm~.m~. 
!I •-

il 
I! . 5. .E:;;:ocution ,;,{ f.i?-Cu.me-ats. If, J.n tl;l.e p~dorrnanc:~ of <·®~·vic:o5 ~.mder 
i!t.hh <::<)ntract, you .::l.l.la>.1.:<:;e ;;h.;~ .:u!!tody of Gove.rnme'nt funds or ta!.o :iU~ :;f i 

-i. ~-~coxd 'to prop~rtY· -vt. aroy llhhu·o wbate;oever nnd wh~n·cv<'J.r t~!t'>AMe, which prop-: 
. I 

;'erty ha,.; in fl.'.et beeu ::n.t.rch~~>ed with mon.iea o! t.h~ U. S. GuvernrtltHil, you 1 
::ho)reby rccognbe anJ ,;..dtnow:io<!.ga th!it exi~tence of a truet uhdonoh!p. ~ither : 
::oxpro!UI or ccn;:;tnh-:·:.t·"'"• 10-nd you &.!P'\!Ie lo o~ter;•..lte whatever J.:~~•.H'.l'l~>U m<::y bt3 ~ 

~' l·equi:ro:J uy the Q.:wc.n;.me..o.t to evhloocs Hue rGlaUonahip. ! 
iO I 

:! 
'· 



,; 
~ ; 

.. 

.... 
. :\L I 

II 
!! :, 
;j 

II 
f! '· !·tatl.\111, You an not an employee t~f tho United Stat.ag OoveromGnt 
i~der thb aareomont and aro not onUUed &o any beneUu no:rmallyinddent .to 
1an ISft'lplO)'Ih'l o&t.\C\\8, 

ii ··-··· 
ji 7. InstNctlong·~ l.natructlons nc:eived by you fr.om the Qoverr.a-nent in ,. 
!brteHng, training ur otllcrw!De art~" part "t thh contract o.nJ 01re incorporntecl 
:herein, provided that euch loetr\\ctions aro not inconuhtent with the torms 
J)H'tUOI. 
jl 
1/ S. Unauthorized Com.mitrnoutrf. No promloea or commitments pertain• 

l
1~g to dghu, privUegos or beceUto ol.hcr than thQt:e cutp:ren!Jly oUpwatcd in 
:Writing 1o Uus agreement or any amendment thereto obaU be biiadlos on tho 

I 
ernment. 

9, ~j:r~e;t.._.Y.ou wW bo nq;lir&d to keev !urovor sec:.ret. &hb c:onh'a.ct I Qd aU information which you may obtain by reuon hereof (unlcu released ha 
l!wrttJ.ng by the Government from such obUsaUon), with full knowledge 'that vio• 
! oa of ouc:b eec rec:y may &ubjGct you to criminal proooc:ution Wlde:r the 
I ion.age Laws, clatoci Z5 JWJe 1948, aa ame.ndocl. aod other applicable laws 

tel r•swaUona. · . . 

. 10. Torm. This contract is ofledive 110 ot 19 May 1961, and shall coD• 

I 
int&e th.euofter·fo:r a period o£ two (Z) yoau u.n.leso aoo~U~r terminated either: 

(~) By..tbirty (30) days' e.ctual nod.co by either party hereto, or 

(b) Without prior notice by the Government, in the ovent of a 
broach of th!e contract ;)y your v.iolaUot, r;! tnG necu:rity pro• 
vhloun hereof o:r by your othcrwioe r<J~ering yourself 
u.ne.voUnble for accoptablo ~o:rvice. 



S[CRET 

a. stoT •o~ 

t1_CHY.IUl1 EcJwrcl o. _s::nw ___ . _____ 
1 
__ _ 

'H.A. 

llltiOl\'lt'IP.Iil tu; lfFif f't~••':f 1 ' ttY (Ill Cl• ITS AH .. trO .ICTIWITilS 1111 !lOIWf CAP'AClf'f' 
P1t10i. to TttiS CO~fll••t.t.fXJ ,Yfa U"" Clf ,,. •• d••~tlb• atul lttclud• daf•• 
aeut eaf•r,.. ) 

Contract Ar;ent. (Imlepcnuon~ Contractor) Contract. algned 
l959. _ _.Baaic_ oalllr.Y. OQ__p.::r_ da.y:o~o, ____ . 

wrtL on•• u~~r• •co~r•~LliO co~o1tto~s· 
r•ow JueJrCf"l MCwr A~O Pr•ro•w[O u~rt-

0"'' [lj •• 

COWIPf ti:'".A11!J's 

t?vrn (Dr•••d~•n, 11 nt•1) 

Conttacl •••nl. 
., c.) 

F\"aw .. 

t------·~------·---•-----------'----------------------·----

f _ .. ,., 

I • • 

i I .~tny) 

SWHT 



i· 
' 

CONTRACT INFORMATION AHO CH[CK liST 
(COIHIHU[O) 

"''"'' SFF. ,,.Sfll'l'<"fir"'s o,. nur SNur. 

SCCRET 

J-':..:_::...:_:_:O:::N_:_V.:..:._I.:,I.:,I-:;---::--:-:-~--=-:::--:-::-:--::-:-::--::-:-----O!_"_fll_~~:: :' . .-''.cr __ ~~~-------__:·---,-::-::-:--:----------,----:---1 
•e. Bf'llt:riT! ($riP r :!:'i·(-Jj. II ZO·•lO. I Z0·611J, • .JO·IDOO, •"J 1111 10·110·1. Hll '10·1000·1 •ttd/ot •tt<-c•••or r•lul.ollo~• (or 

b•"•lita •PPII£••1• lo terlove cet•f~r••• ol ~Oftfr•cf p•r•o~n•I.J 

Sl.CfiON XIV 

5J. £0UCAT!ON 

( 
Ch•d lllth•") 
Level AtltlttttH1 

SO· LANGOAG£ CO~PET(NCY 

Of I'JC0"'[ 

o ... 
FIJNCTION 

.OUTI E.S 

OUAL If ICA T 1016 

_.Q!~ ~~ --------~-- -~--------------·- ~-~-~~~_9_-r_~ :!.L~~ '!:~!-~..!::~------~·-----~~--·· 
Gl. GIVt )~CLUSIVE 0A1t5. POSITIO•~ TilL[ Cq TYPt WOQk, iAlA~V A"•: R!~~O~ TO~ ~[4VikC 

Subject i~ in privato lA!i pr.:lct1.c:o., 

D•• 

o .. 

United States 

-------··---



' t 

·I 

I 
l 
' 

... ; I ,.,H 
\ .~ ..... ,,_,..,.._T 

'· •• •lH. 

SUBJECT a 

. 1. Plean& cAned Ed'tmrd G. TICHOO!Ul's f>resent. contract 
efteetiw as ot,;l4rKay 1961. 
. c.oh IY 

2. A new contraot tor Subj&ct will be requosted by the 
W Division in tho immediate tuturo .. 

t.:· :' . .,,.' -~·1; 
t.l 
Oi--
,·-~ 



~ ·: ... 

\ 
I 

t New Contract tor Edward a. 'l'ICHBORl'~ (p) 
C-711l9 

22 Ka,y 1961 

Preparat~on ot a new contract for Subject 1s requoated, to be draw 

up on the baaia ot the attached Contract Info:rMt1on Check L1at. 

Chief 
Weatern·Hemisphere Division 



i 

OR!G 

UNH 'ldVJiwl)--' 
w ·.)SOJ 
0Alf 

TO , mai00 Cl'l1' 

.· 
!667 

DIRKTOI ..-··-1 

INfO I 

/. ' . / 

WH 5· ·.. }"'\. 
CA 21 CA/PRG, Ct/OA,,. OP 21 . S/C 2 

I / 

fO m:I INfO 

•.':;• 

. ' 

. of% 

' . , 

~ .-------~-~~~~~~--~--~--------------------------------------------~ i 

J 
·I 

I • 
;i 

r 
• 

r .r:n 
! 
l- ···--

• ~ :JI .. -.___...... - --



i ~ 
ii 
l! 
;i 
ii 
rl 

;: 
il 
i' 
;! 
:' 
!; 
·I 

il 
:; 
li 
!i ,, 
•I 

H I! 
;I 
q 

!I 
:j 
1: ,, 
:I ~ 

" :I 
1: 
t: 

li 
!! 
1, 

ii Mr. itdw:lrd a. Tlchborn 
II 
!' Dear ).h, Tlcbborn: 

-11 Rder4nlce Is made to your contract with tho UnUed States Oovornmont, 
!I aG repruented by the Contracting OW.c:or, e!fective 15 Octuber 1959, a.a 
ii amended. 
ll -------

1' E!!ec::tive 23 February 1?61, tho_ i'lrst sentence ui' paragraph one (1), ·~· il entitled "Compensation, " ls suspondet:l and in Ueu thereof ls oubet!tutod U&o 
followings -

I 

'1n Cull c,onsldera.tl.onJ'or your undertaldng a tuk, tho a~.&bjec:t 
matter and ttc:o'pe of wb1c:b hv.ve been made known to y<Ju, yQu wUl 
be pa1d a !e0 in tho amount of $ J {Jfj-(), ~HJ . Paym_4nlt of said 
fee will be made you upon !.he_ Gll.;cusful complot!on r.f the task, 
alter which the cuapended.portlon o£ paragraph one (l) ah£11 once 
.again as!Jum~ Cull !orc:e and effect;" · · --------

II 
II 
II 
II AU other terma and conditions oC the contract, tUJ amended, remain 
!l ln Cull Cr>rco and eltet:t, 
!! 
il 
j! You will please iricllcato your approval by signing in the epuc prov1dod 11 

!l bel•nv. 
ii I 
li 
II UNITED STATES COVE:RNM.t!:NT 
l! 
" 

'VIITNESS: ----
P.PP .R OVX'.:D: 

~-..oJ/c/- .i._td 
'{l Ci r' -~ .":'->J_ / jL(!_ 

DY __ ~--~~~~~-------­Gontracting (Jffieet· 
j 

l 
I 

I 
I 
j 

I 
I 
j 
! 
! 
I 

i 
I 

I 
I 
I 

I 
\ f 
\, 
'I 

~-
i 
i 

I 

I 

I 
' .::,' •. 

/-:. 



NDIOlUJmUM FORa Contract Peroonnel Division 

Contract Amendment /12 for Edl.r.lrd O, TICHBORM (P) 

1. Contract amendment 112 is requested for Edward o. Tl'CHOORN 
using the same general fonna t tuu used in the first amendment excepting 
th.'\t Subject will receive the entiro feo upon completion or the task. 
It is .requested that tho amount of the fee be lett blank. Your office 
will be notified ns to the correct .t'iguro as soon no it. io determined. 

2. 'n1e o.mcmdl!lont 1o to be atteotiva as of 2.3 February 1961. 

} ' ·l 
frv:)'t,<..~'u.?_,- ';P J /hJ-0 t-J L)LL-._ 

JlL" &L~-~~-.1) <i J)u.t ·t 6f 



I 
I 

I 
I 

I 
I 

I ~ i"'B '1'm& JiiOllm 

- .. -r . ·~ ~ 

''(; ... ~ ... : ~ h- J 

~s ~r.l G. 'l'icbOOn! (P) • IInnl1a 

1. On 1 .F~ ~ l'.i· 'l!choom advised ~ t.hm ~n J.~.t'Ur>-8 
hU bt-.g ~ r:4 ~ t.sci:1 <:m M..e .ret.wm t.r:.i.p trtn Ctib!.. he gUW1;;m.cyo felt 
e ~ 1rl the ~'l'OU. ru:t1 ~ &i'&•la!.<J. tlmt M b&l a han1.1!1.. 

y 

P.. On t.ll1t ~f 't~ -the a~. ~J.r:;:;:"!; ll.O stlketl ~ !.2 tJl~.r: v<r..U...1 "bQ ~ 
ch:!ll!~ at tho ~},._~ l,)1c.t1.nc; UJ> biB !:wdict!.l. <L~Hmf.lr.~ 111 t.ha «:M~t. _ 
~t M &i:lb.~ ~ ~ hir"m1-"-·h12~-'=;! :Nq•J:!.:-cJ mzy l>"'tib6k..ntial t~::.;~. 
I ~ltl ~.k~ c.~ ~t 't.t:: -g -~...:.>."; I d.1.!..'!. not !mO<J" -4'-u.\t tl.1<"~ ~~ro:z-v;;;~ 1 t • s 
VOtJl;;ioo. ~·~ !.iot3JI ~'"·tb.~t. l 'tl"'.;ci.(l, G.L!..::~-:..'1. 1ww t,M:: mt£-t,-t-'"'~ ::.r.:-,t lf:.¥t hll:s 
re:-s.m; ~ 

1;~~t :-t-.!1 :~~ ~ t.~; If?:r~rL.~;tr:\~·,iJ o:J;,~ h:W ec.\~rt.xr..r.:~~ t:i:J"c c~~a:.t~!:t7t~..iJo it \\~l 
r:~~~~ ~~t ~~ t-~? .c~~8 o;a. ,~~1~:-j.-.~'.l cO: ~:.at~ U4' a. (1rl'#t.;"l?'~.f!":.it n::tt retMlf.f 
lt a.i.!l.. mt IZ:I~;;)> Zi7,P.:tZU';!.<: rt~.:~•:aFl':i t-n /.1e>W:al, p~-r::.~:; Wir.:Lle ll$ '!.:M 

; to::. ~~ .,~:r.; t~.V'5:;:L::i!J.i:..l..l)"' l'.t'r1~(L\ld.~ r,-w.:J.'i ·~~J7."'j!lt~~. 

~:.'il t~~ £~1~?:wr~ ~;:tv1 ~~Jr'"~i.~l.~;t rd:n:tt.::·.:; h·t1 ~""t;,-1 llc~t; ~ 
("'--;:t;" .. ;;· ~:~:..f~.t'~'"J J..!l u<:r..w--u;.tl .tt,vl f',._ d .. t~t1'ir~ t~~;~ 1-)'"i;rf;X" h:.~ 

~ 111~"1r~ Ctl .furta~ 'ti:; >\i:r;:;;:al...f-t~U ·~,~.l 
~ }Jt: ~ill Yt..tl.J.. !/~1 ~:neit:ii Jr:.l ~~ tlo 

im~roJi"f;;"ViA:oa -r~}.. h·~1 \.:11J:a F:~.!iirh~~ ~:.1·1. 1 it a~;:2 (]¢'~bt-
~t.a:~ ?Jliii 1:'$;1..11'.<.-c.l r~~~~~J;~:::.':l....:;:.::L~\.u·:U..;,;l \ff.sc ""' ;n;."U1.11 ,,:,_~~~· 1.3 
1 :~· .. .S i"~..iJ"":;t;,."- j~ .r;tr~"'t!~-s-. "·;';).t~:.~.~ ~1U 't-!~r-.;<,.'1 ;; .. ~-tr.t .. 1. U'i.:tib'.¢Jl" 

~ ~te.:/!l t;h;.;-t .re ~('..j. ~~'l"!.• t.~~~~~:S""iJ1tt.r;.;;.l!.iu;; a.l<etlJ..:.l 2.t ~::F.:o;._~, 
U~c!.~7• 

··~-'tiu... j A-J ~ c~ - y '\ -

-~ u.~. ~ ~tr;tv 
0 . 

···""-. 

. A-"·"'""-~"'-

.,, 
,IU;... • 

..... ot·' 

--..... 

i 



. I 

I .·. 

I 

I 
I. 
I 
l 
' i 
I 

4. ~ CfWlltl,~q~,./.m li!"P~.l ..... ~~-~t-;;-.;;=;:.CQoi_=~~O<>'iii~ 
~~~autw'l~-
~ bJ.I1s tt¥1 M.JJ il:IJmYI boW'TW, tba't \W031 thO ~etion til 
~ 1t be vwl4 Rl:mlit e ~ w ~ bo 6Lo4 to NV'1R 
1~~. 

,. I :pwwer1 t3ae 81d f4 the UcMt a to ~ CXIl 3 ~· 

llm:b,U 
D~i~ill 

Mz· .. m • f:U$ 
' . 1 .. ::,S,\)1 JlOi;; 
l• ~~., 

c:ati'Jit 
l'cl1ti.ccl Jl.ctioo D!viaicn 

! 

I 

l 
I 

.! 
·J 
I 

.. J. 
"~ 



- i 
• .. ' '·-· I 

:l D~~a' ~4..:;r. 'rlchborn: 
' " 

& ffec:Uvtlf Jl JanwU')' 1960, the Hut acntctnco o)l l'~:rag:rat~h one (.JJ. 
entitled ''C.O'mponsaUon," i.:t auapencied and in Ueu tlwreof is aubotitutec:i &be 
.fol t.CPWW, r· 

"m CuU ccullilldoriUion !o~ tiM wa.dert.ald~~og by you ot a taak. the eubjec& 
matter and scope ot whlch baa Oil' wUl bet rnado known tu you, you unt 
bfl pa!d a lee qJ $UOO. U 18 uradeutood and ag1'0o<.l that ea!d C<~~tct la beaecl 
upon the fad lhB& lho completion of tM s~ediioJ t&ek can be ~ddovod 
with.JA a Zl..Uy pGriod. ODG·half of uld tee may be advanc:N yol.l ae . 
of the eUe_eUve dat.e of thhl 11unemimoot. Upon tbe auc:ceodu.l compleUon 
of the ta.ek, yt~u wlH b111 pal.d the rem.alnlng one·h&lf, a!lc:r :wbic:h tho 
IIIWJpeaded portion c)f pa.ra:raph one ( J) shan onc:a as a in aaoame tun 
to.rco and eUed. •• 

An other l4!U'rntl and C:l)nd1Uorut ul the Ajli"CCI'I'Uiftt, SUI <iUI'UIBUCd. X'$r.:l<llin ln 
Cull k>rc:e anci olfect. 

Yuu will pte~oo hsdlcate ycn.ar approval by tde,nhlt& 1a the api\c::o providod 
b0low. · 

-...-. ....... A 

, a~hr~uo c.. TtcM~-~:-n! 

il 
!! WI'1Hi::$:~,--~=------e---=-~-·-· ----~ 
,, 



8 January 196o 

MDI:I!WIDUM FOR: Contract Personnel Division 

Contract Amendment for Edward G. Tichbom (P) 

To confirm your telephone converantion of this dato with 
Ba.:rns. Sprague, ve wish t.o have the v.menrl.ment for SUbject's contract 
efi'ective a.a of 13 J!ll'luary end to provide for be.nic COit!penaation in 
the amount of $1300. for a period of approximately 21 d.D.yo. We 
'1-dsh, further, t.o pay Subject one-half or' this fee upon the date the 
contract a.me!l.d:ui.ent becomes el"fectivc. Should Subject complete his 
assign:nE-.nt 1n leas than 21 daya, he is still to be entitled to a 
payr.ent o.f $1300. for his servicea. 

PoliticaL Action Division 



1ho t:tucr,.j .:-u.•t~:J C<.;v~n·n.~-:ent, ao :r::-:-·roller.teo by !h~ Lentrai i.ntc-lii);C'OCu 

''£:.sncr. ber.:by cvntra..:ta w th y.-u llll$ an inaoporh•~·nt c...:atr:lctf,r fur too sub­
•niSil10"ll' "'' ..::ortai..n int.:Jr.n.a.lion and :rohHoa aorvic..:a ... ~a cun!•::cmtlal rmturo 
under the loHow•nh. tor:na ar~ coruhhvr.a: 

1. Cr.:>:;,::>or.;.;&hun. Jn fuH conshiera.ti,;m (ur tho aubrz.hcaion oJ! o~u..;h 

., in!or,..,.u~ tl:'ltl scrv&csa yvu w1H be comperu~a.tou, on a !uo bet.u:.1, lit tho ra.Ro 

I 

i 

l 
I 

:: o.!.. !S~. ~~~ p.:: ~~ cr :ar .. y !:.a,ti...}H thv.:uv£ ii.....-a.;,~ wh.i .. ta 1'-''" ocrr'tlu.ars are Ullii:th&tci 
' hei'<IIUntl.:~r, nut to exceed $2.(.') per wock. t::·ay.n .. nt:J will be :nade art d1rectK i 

by yo.; tn wll'i.lui~;. in.tl :na~r lllcceptable to C..IA. NtJ t.a.xcs w&!l ba withheld 
', U!Air•!ro:n, but it wUt bo your rospuniHbihty to II'G!'OI'l .. ucb h.aco.n~~t u:ular. 
·: o.xiGlL&l~ ;; oderal •acort\e &.ax law a a!ld reaulatiC~na. An cpprot~rlat4! l or:n 1 '99 

will b~~:_ funu~heJ by .the GeJJtral !ntem.,enco Agency in !urtberance o1 the tax . ! 

l. Tra.vel·and '···r•eratir,:lal i;;.'-p~n<hHI. You w1l1 btl advnnceci q,r r.,i.nbur.i~<..>-41 

fundi! on 01.11 a..:tuat, .roa<>or.ablu and nec'.!:at>ary eJ!.jJ<30JO<I'bi:aS&tll lvr UiOile C:<tjH~ll!HIB. 
!n-.:urrdld by ~·\:_,u i."l c;.;cn;,ctlon ;;;it.'; ;;ud::a o;peraHvrw.i tray<!i illil :n!ly b.;, d1r<a.:ted ; 
or auth.:•ri:::o.l by lhi! C...:.vorn c.snt and whi!e un tempo:.rat'}' duty away fr,,,n y:>Ul" 

per ·•1anont pv,.t .}[ llGtH;_:;n·;;G~nt; ln llddit ~,_,n, y.:.u w &II b•l sdvanc.et> ~:r ro i·:,l­
b•trsGd !und,:~ t..ir neceaoary '-'lJera.h,H!St a;;.penu•~:s au .;;.•c..:&i&~!:.lly approv~o"l; b;· 
Cll\. Pay;ncnt f.ll.ncl OlC<:<J~:tttin~; h)r a.H o.~tp•~m:e"' ir.;::urr<3d hcr.:~uul@r wlH b'oJ in 
u::bl!lt.'\utl-6l conioral".ance vdth l:lpj:.otu.:abt,;~ C..oven.,,-Jent .r..::c;ul<!ativna. 

3. ~ ci>~::>;.mt. \t l>~ .r<~c,;;.,n i~.:d that y::.•u· i:t~ tu:re ;.., ao:c01.U·~ !..r <.-il' >oh.mJ 
any .nnni;.:..1 ·~\l-::J.nc-~:ej yr,u hf:E'01.Hl,:·~!.' ~~~lil cntHlt" C.(A (;; ·.cdthhv:r;. th:1 t•;~.:'l! 

a ·no~t ui Si..!Cll indt.~ht..;:dr~G-)[-t .. ;.r <Jny tJDt"t-tt..1n th'JrGo1 !ro.-.. l any ~:~~n.i~tJ ~tt~ y~1u 
u.nt~(~:;? th{:l t.aT:n-s ,;f t4l~ c•lt'"iti·;Act ~-,.;;. oucb \ . ..rl;.'!.t't!H::r ~!~ it ii~'ta.<::.q;t at~::--r•.'1"l:tiatt!. 

4~ .. !.:..:\.!:_~::._~~: D•.;cu. 1;_2£:!_e.:_ 1:" ;nth~-: ~·:)i~!-. .ti•.t:.."la:;t.• :;.f ;:..~rv!c~t"J 'l..tnri~::.,.i· 

~t.!us ~~n~ra::~, y.uu.a~::L.\ .:·t:; .{1-w cn~t~;d)· ,); C . ..tif-)l•.-,rn:;:·i f' .. t.!t·J:.: o:r tnk.:: ~ifla c.i 
;>•J· ... ~~~rl t· .. ~ pl"t.}~..:~i:t-;/ ~;.~ ac~y n;Att~.r~ :;;~J.Utr~c:f!''t~t' ~n•.J. \'Jth.;:~.;tivor '9..ttt\f!ll1 1 •xfui;:h 

pr.<Jf;t!:(i.y ~.s..4t. 1t.l iaCt-b.;.::,n ;JU.r~l~•.::.tJ-d ·dvitll .n•..:·nl~s 4.-t~ rbt.~ U·J ~J· <...-~.JV·Jrn:.,.~nt, yuu' 

h(!ro~r rc,o:;n~~;; rind r1tc:-:n:,~t"'•hJclG.o th·~ ~~d.~-;te:;{~ ::..~a t.\"'~.:Ji ·rcl~t.to:;~h•P• t,-:·!Mr. 
t!:1o:~·&."C~Jd •J;:o c~~t .. H?!J.t.tive, e.J;J yt.:.u. ~;._"re-:.: t.:.~ .c:..:.e..:~1le ....-,h:tt~"-1 't;." .C.:.:~~-$1 n;tr.:.!:J .~-.uv· 

!f"J~ l'd<!u:..teC bi tito \...•.J\:~&f\.t~'.~{,t.~ t\) eviuo.!"~Ct: t{~i;..t t"!JLlt.l,i_,!lr.r;l~~··· 

:;. :::.!.~~ '{ •Y\'t ilF.:J ·~-!-·: ... : Ht1 \:: -~~..ri...;y~{: ;:.·~· the l..:r:Hcd :.:L~!~s \ .. v·..rol'!~~-&~"'n& 

~z~·-..;.J)r th.t".£ ~:;ltl't.z .• ~.t::::~ and rl!'a «·:·~ t~nt,!l~d t· ... ~ ·lll!f o;;:ht~\i~S ~--·~ .. alty 1~-cic~:!n? t'-1 

:t:.r. Q-1•pl.•y-;:-:J G!l:!;!.\.;). 

{;. ~~ .... ~t· ·l· .. •H -..:d.t\ i.:~.~ :!,:q_u~X'f;Y ;., . ., ~e.z- 1 , iC..'l"~\'CT ti~cr·t;;~ th!~ C.:-..'H~L~*.;.:~,;t .'\nJ 

.;:.lt :.tlH.ii" n.at~l.·h \v;-:-:it:h -.·l ... u ····~y ·JtJt.a~n L'J l~~at:t{~:;-;. lv.:rcv~- \u11.:~,·~.:j rr:rleac~l :....'1 
·~.:t· ;:.~z: 'by thd L..::v~!"~ ~ ... e,~~ ;·;;~; ~-3 ~H6~; .. 0t'il:::l.l40l"l), w:~tt t\.114 ~!lO\-l"J:u:J~ l.ll th,.~t 

\'t..;L:Ji-1'-'n o~ th..i!.>:h ,:j:e:crvcy na:,- i!H>.l:i~'-·t yr,.,r~~ io ~rl'1ltWlt ~,~~H.ti!~ .. 5th~n ... t:1L()ir Cb3 

~ :i;a.r.~,\ll>.;e k"\~t,, .Jat~at..: :::. Jvtl~ r~:--A:~, fs.!i a.:ncr: 1~A~u .. Jit'.t: ~ ... :.l~r !lFPl&~Z\hi.r: ta':llf;:z 

euJ .~.~~;q_ .. u:~tL.rn;. 



1. in Ott rue t woo. lnslrud ivna t<tCGo"r::od by y<JU iro·" (.. H' ;r; !>:ucflns, 
' lr8Anon;; ~I' <•thOlr\<,ll<l 1'\il'\l ~ 1mrl cof thi:o _C.,>Jtt!'fiCt Blld Ql"8 h:u;.r,ll',,v-.,&tl.ll.i hell'<!!n, 

p!lr;.'Vli!<"'<l rl~lt ouch miJiru..:tiou:> nrc uut ~nc .... :Htlol·1t:l with lim •or ;:CI bcr•e..::.L 

8. -~;r.;httho.n,...,d C~:.n,:lit·u;:.r,\~. l-1'1) pr. niiH:D ... ,. o:v•il n,t.n41r:h poruuninl!l: 
; 1 &v ri(;ht.a, pTiVll"ccos -vr buutJL•!" vihcr than th::lo~<'l vxprcuuly »t:;;;tll-3t<~<1 in , 
wrltll$,~ m tb&<~ a;.;:rlll'l•tent :..r ilny a ncn•~-r.eru th:;:rut.;. ah!lll b<~ bll~<hn~ t:n the • 

.. c.~~rn •H,nt. J 

'! .. t· 
:i 9. 1 orrn. 1bls contract i• eH•eo,tiw eo l)i: Z'J vc&ulier· h>'l• .and eball 
;: contln~:>l c.hereatcor !or a pni;xl uC two (.:!1 :rear~ unltH.IG aoonor i~rrni.Mted 
!; o.therz 
!; 
ij 

II 
1: (b) Without pr!\)31' notice by C!A, in tho '-'!Wnt i.Jl c bl'OIHb ot thia c;oa:atrod 
!I 'I by you vi~.JltUhm ot ~ IUICU1il'it1 pruvlei.l.lDS h.>root ,,,. by your ot!MI.-w!se 
IIi . r:emhlll'hlg JUUI'£hll.C ur:ava ilablo !or acceptable iJOJ'Ylcta. 

I . 

I 

I 
! 
I 

i: Subjoct &o the avaHabiUty of apiJroprinhono, this <llBil'"'"rrutnt u;ay bG extend.xl 
~ uron nutlc:e trom ·cJ.A, 1 tU'<n!l'llilU•)fl .-,1 lbi$ agrea;·n19nl wltl n~:rt r.,roaoe you !ro:o 
l! too obU$aUono ot any security ~.>ath y..:.u .nay be!' r.0qu!reo '"" tako:~. 

II 
il 
'I li 
ji 
:f 

!I :I 
.II 
'i 

i! ,,( CI!: eT l-..L: 

., 
,, --- ----~, .,. .... _ _......._ 
~f!_bd'=£rtl!"d (:4 ".t ~.chb~rn ·) 
1; 
ii Wl'J ;-.;~.,:,;~: 
i --"'""-~---., ......... .._::,...._.,., ..... ~ 
.I 

,, 
(' 

;f 

.I 

" 

. i 

G£.N'Jf,AL :nT~·LLlC£l"CJ.: AC·.!::.NCY' f• 



\ 

\ 

,. ••lriOUI!I (1.- ''lUOOilf'l'lll OM ALIA'!tS I· llllf"l'fiCUAl 11 "WlSIIll1'\.'f' l"'iiiAGf'D, Ollt tfA$ lt~i' '-'Sil$1~ Dv Cl$ 01 4IS &lltft 

acttYI'''' till ~.l'lllt c•••c•'h CJ••• [i:i·~ fll ,.,. tl•ecr••• ·~d ,,. .. 
~l•d• •• ,.,,) 

, -:.r,., •• ,"' nl•••-.rr ,,..,,. *""' d•t•) 
P0A, 11 May 19 59 - \ll pcnd.i.ng 

9· J'IOPntH..•Al 81Ll '!Hilt" tHIIOllt '"C~Aifl.,' 
.teOV•t AWAY "'C\'1 '-\.dJJlCf' I fifO¥( 4'-D 
,,,,, IWPtQY(f 0~ &fA,t AGt•f 

$J. fAll$ fO 8( .• ffHMIIl.b li"' 

c::Jto'fl• 
c:Jc•• 
Xi,•ot ;, fiiMilO 

··-·----·---·=------·--···-· -···-·-- ----~~-~------------~·-----~ •:i~~~,t•o:l! •'l'l ··~· :tJ; '"' ..... ~ t•\0&"'"' •.•• 

f ... JJ<.tJ&'!.t et .,toi!•••••.<t111 
~m~sa.Ma 

t--·-- ----,.~~~-·--·.._-~, --·- ... ~--.,...~ 
·~·· .. "'r: ...... " .... l ••. ,,, •• ,,~ "~~• ,,. ""*'l'ltfct""'• .t... a ...., .. , ... ....... ~~ . .,~,~99 ~.~ 



CONTRACT UlrORMAHOI'f UO CII£CK liST 
(COJHIIIU£0) 

'~'!·,, s1~ ''~'IN:'-~,.,(lllr, O'V '('~' .urur. 

--~~----~--~----~~~~~·~'·~·"' ·-~~~~--~--~~----~~~~~----~----~-----------••· .l"''*'' ($•• ,.,., ., ... •' ("., .. .,,., ....... ,_...., ··•"'•'~ ...... , ~, •••• , f'f"t••·•··~~· , .. , ,.....,,,1,. applt<~•!t>l• ,,, •• ,, • ., • 

",It I H''lo ., I II 

... ,,,.,, ••• , ,. .... , .... ,..,.1'"•••1 ,, ••4•-t•l ~ .... ,;,. , • .,, •• ,.d. ··~-" !l•lJfJ ,., ·~~~···, .... ,., .. , ..... ) 

tle(H.'f 1004\ "5-
C~~ .. lil'f' ~f O!H~Jtl 

u •. s.A. · 

·\. 
; . 




